Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

Inter codePayment Ref No.

22/05/2025Payment Posting Date

1500013489Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

22/05/2025Payment Date

97,586.25Amount

* NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX RUPEES TWENTY FIVE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

2990 Invoice Payment 1900023548 GTRJ/2547002
0

61,316.04 INR 54.12 61,261.92

2991 Invoice Payment 1900048940 GTRJ/2547007